
CULTURAL COMMITTEE 23-24

Thanking You,

Registrar

WWW.SWARRNIM.EDU.IN

Sr No Name Designation

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

Vishruti Patel

Jayrajsinh Champavat

Abhi Prajapati

Dhruvin Bhatt

Prisha Patel

Sakshi Darbar

Raval Dhvani Anilkumar

Henish Bharatbhai Vekariya

Ajay Baghel 

Prince Jha 

Prof. Nayan Patel

Homeopathy

Homeopathy

Ayurveda

Homeopathy

Homeopathy

Business

Computing & IT

Technology

Technology

Computing & IT

Faculty Coordinator 



LIBRARY COMMITTEE MEMBERS 2024-25

Thanking You,

Registrar

WWW.SWARRNIM.EDU.IN

Sr No Name Designation Composition

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Ujala Jadav

SimranValand

Twinkal Parmar

RavindraRaval

Prisha Patel

Henish Bharatbhai Vekariya

Abhi Prajapati

Sakshi Darbar

Prince Jha 

Prof. Prem Prajapati

Prof. Pratik Lohiya

Prof. Pinal Goghra

Prof. Jainesh Wandra

Prof. Vikas Sharma

Dr Bharti Vidhani

Librarian

Asst.Librarian

Asst.Librarian

Asst.Librarian

Student Member

Student Member

Student Member

Student Member

Student Member

Faculty Member

Faculty Member

Faculty Member

Faculty Member

Faculty Member

Faculty Member

Library

Library

Library

Library

AHRI

SIT

AARI

SMCLA

SSCIT

SSC

SID

AIN

VIP

SSCIT

SMCLA










